
PARTY SERVICES SOCAL

MIXING IN ACTION
Israel Nunez 714.376.7617

israelmiabartending@gmail.com

Vendors
Bar Services

Rental Stores

MARIA'S MIXERS

GRACEFULLY VINTAGED
RENTALS & COORDINATING

ELITE MOBILE BARTENDERS

David Sanchez 657.259.7661
PartyServicesSoCal@gmail.com

Maria Larson 909.236.8117
mariasmixers@yahoo.com

Leeann Espinoza 323.810.8007
GracefullyVintagedRentals@gmail.com

Misael Teo 714.833.4116
yourelitebartender@gmail.com

EVENTS BY MILAN
Angelica Gomez 714.398.7644
admin@eventsbymilan.com

YENNI’S PARTY RENTALS
Aurelio Sierra 714.293.2883

sales@yannisparty.com

Photography

MAGNISIMO PHOTO MAGNETS

COLLECTIVE PERCEPTION 

Michael Hirshberg 949.899.6246
info@magnisimo.com

Andrew Helwich 714.342.1499
Andrew@theCPphotography.com

MACK & POUYA

PESIRI PHOTOGRAPHY 

Pouya Ahmadinia 562.852.4009
hello@mackandpouya.com

Joseph Pesiri 949.922.1500
pesiriphoto@gmail.com

GUSTAVO VILLAREAL
PHOTOGRAPHY

Gustavo Villareal 323.633.8283
gvphoto15@gmail.com

Photobooth

REYES PRODUCTIONS 

A SWEET MEMORY

Joy Reyes 626.252.3167
JoyandMo@gmail.com

Patricia Fulps 714.673.2347
Patricia@ASweetMemoryoc.com

THE SAVVY BOOTH
Angie Ramirez 714.869.4884

info@thesavvybooth.com

DJ

ARAIZA EVENTS

CLASSIC CUTS MOBILE
DJ SERVICE

CARCANO DJ AUDIO VISUAL &
LIGHTING

DJ SATO

Mike Carcano 949.455.1296
Mike@Carcanodj.com

Shane Sato 310.622.2743
DJSatoBusiness@gmail.com

Peter Araiza 562.481.9665
Peter@AraizaEvents.com

Louis Ochoa 949.254.1920
ClassicCutsDJs@att.net

MIJO ENTERTAINMENT
Richard Mojica 323.306.0647

mijo@mijoent.com

LOYALTY DJz
Oscar Weston 562.246.7992
reddrummusic@gmail.com

Bakery

BEVERLY'S BAKERY

PATTY'S CAKES
Jacqueline Marshall 714.525.8350  
https://pattys-cakes.com/events

Maria Ferris 714.529.3989
info@BeverlysBakery.com

Registry
KITCHEN TRADITIONS 

615.832.2387 Bom1933@yahoo.com

Fullerton Community Center

Fullerton 
Wedding Show

Sunday, February 25th

https://pattys-cakes.com/events


Vendors
Videography

VISUAL CINEMATIC
PHOTO & VIDEO

HOPEBOAT PRODUCTIONS

Joseph Dilag 360.820.3227
visualcinematic@gmail.com

Wedding Attire
SIMPLY SUITS

Charles Nhan 626.512.2506
SimplySuitsLA@gmail.com

FRIAR TUX
714.529.4200

Fenriquez@Friartux.com

KMC STUDIOS

Kameron Calabria 657.272.1699
kameron@KMCStudiosprod.com

OJ Baclig 562.999.2628
hopeboat@gmail.com

A COLORED MIND
WEDDING FILMS

Herbert Zhu 626.321.5656
 info@acoloredmind.com

EXCEPTIONALLY YOURS
WEDDINGS & EVENTS

PERFECTLY PLANNED
OCCASION

Crystal Evergettis 949.584.4613
Crystal@ExceptionallyYours.com

Kristina Freeman 714.643.6393
PerfectlyPlannedOccasion@gmail.com

Coordination

JENEVENTS
Jenny Halstead 310.808.3640

hello@jeneventsca.com

BEYOND THE EVENT
Juliana Holmes 562.225.0168
beyondtheevent@yahoo.com

Officiant
TWILIGHT WEDDINGS

Tanya Cook 714.727.6778

tanya@twilight-weddings.com

Catering

FOODY TACO

ABOVE ALL CATERING

 MARIA'S MIXERS

EFREN’S CATERING

RED’S PIZZA

Maria Larson 909.236.8117
mariasmixers@yahoo.com

Roxana Urrutia 949.991.8641
EfrensCatering@gmail.com

Alicia Tineo 714.220.1289
Alicia@AboveAllCatering.com 

Enrique 714.798.1995
Catering@FoodyTaco.com

Rigo 714.737.7973
PizzabyReds@gmail.com

ABEL’S CATERING

Abel Dominguez 714.579.5793
abelscateringservice@gmail.com

Alt. Venues

MADERO 1899 
CANTINA y COCINA

HILLCREST TERRACE

Leanna Forcucci 714.871.8226
events@madero1899.com

Zoey Van Vorst 714.738.3341
zoey.vanvorst@cityoffullerton.com

HUNT LIBRARY
Karla Madrigal 714.738.6312

Karla.Madrigal@cityoffullerton.com

POTTER ORTHODONTICS
714.408.0509 

potterorthodontics@yahoo.com

Beauty

Florist
LILAC CUSTOM FLOWERS

Leila Afjaei 714.331.3135

Lilaccustomflowers@gmail.com


